65390 -07-29-93P02:46 RCVD FORM No. 1406-A-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-TESTATE ESTATE. Vol.m93Page 18672 COPTRIGHT 1981 STEVERS HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR S In the Probate Court of the County of KIAMATH FALLS, Oregon Small Estate of: Estate No. 932269200 BERNARD J. CAKR. ITT AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR Deceased: TESTATE ESTATE STATE OF OREGON, County of ..... :::Y\_\_\_\_\_) ss. VALECIE DT \_\_\_\_\_\_ fill first duly sworn, depose and say that: I am a devisee of the above named decedent and a "claiming successor" to a portion of said decedent's estate as set forth below. This affidavit is made pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes, Section 114.505 to 114.560. (1) Name of Decedent BERNARD DHAN CARL III Age (25. Soc. Sec. No. 190. 20 - 8155 Domicile/Post Office Address 2765 MISSION DE FO BOX 156, SOL UANG, CA 93463 (2) Decedent died (2-4) FEB 1444 , 1993, at 1:30 PM 95991 A certified copy of decedent's death certificate is attached hereto. (3) A description of all of decedent's property, including the fair market value of the real property and the Ca. fair market value of the personal property, is: Real Property Legal Description (Including County) PROP: R.30945.7 (TWP. RNIELD, BLACK SEC. 3, TRACT POR SIVINEY, DICKS O. 17 Fair Mar. PROP: R.30945.7 (TWP. RNIELD, BLACK SEC. 3, TRACT POR SIVINEY, DICKS PROP: R.309.1042 SPORTSMAN, PROL 304 ADDITION, LOT 227 34.70 59 (TWP. RNIEL 4., BLOCK SEC. 3, TRACT FOR SIVINEY Personal Property Description Fair Mark City, Fair Market Value Dr.,Yuba Fair Market Value · '옷' 작성 지하는 것 같은 것을 하는 것 같은 것을 하는 것 것을 했다. -----(4) No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative has been granted in Oregon. (5) The decedent died testate; decedent's will is attached to this affidavit. (6) Decedent's heirs and the last address of each as known to affiant are: VALERIE T. CARE 1432 TREDEWIND DR. SURA CITY CA 95991 •••••• A copy of this affidavit showing the date of filing and a copy of decedent's will will be delivered to each heir or mailed to each heir at the heir's last known address stated above. STATE OF OREGON ار این از مراجع این از مینود با در میرود این میرود. این مربع این مربع این مربع میرود این مربع این میرود میرود میرود این میرود (1) to allow County of Klanath ) MCERLE THE S. HARDY Clear of the Circuit Court of the Country of Klamath by me concerned with the ariginal, and then it is a transmint therefrom, and t the whole of such cartion' as in a some uppears on the or al record in my the seal of soid Court, this CLORY of Court this CLORY of Court this CLORY of Court of Court mio set my hand and officied A copy of the will and a copy of the adjustic for the date of tiling will be delivered to each devisee or mailed to the devisee at the devisee's last known address.

Return: Valerie Carr,1422 Tradewind

(9) Reasonable efforts have been m e estate remaining unpaid or on accour m the estate, including the known or est own to the affiant are: Name of Creditor	erty described in this affidavit to which each devisee is entitled is: Interest Interest Interest Interest Interest Interest INTEREST INTERST
(9) Reasonable efforts have been m estate remaining unpaid or on account m the estate, including the known or est own to the affiant are: Name of Creditor Mance	PROF: R.309/106 PROF: R.309/106 PROF: R.309/106 The expenses of and claims against ade to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against and of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement timated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as Address Nature of Expense/Claim Known or Estimated Amount
(9) Reasonable efforts have been m estate remaining unpaid or on account m the estate, including the known or est own to the affiant are: Name of Creditor	Address Nature of Expense/Claim Known or Estimated Amount
m the estate, including the known or estown to the affiant are: Name of Creditor	ade to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against nt of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement timated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as Address Nature of Expense/Claim Known or Estimated Amount
m the estate, including the known or estown to the affiant are: Name of Creditor	ade to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against nt of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement timated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as Address Nature of Expense/Claim Known or Estimated Amount
m the estate, including the known or est wwn to the affiant are: Name of Creditor Mancol Creditor	ade to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against nt of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement timated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as Address Nature of Expense/Claim Known or Estimated Amount
<i>µэıс</i>	Institute of Expense/Lisim Known or Estimated Amount
A conv of the officiants -t	
	에 가장에 물건 가슴을 가지는 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같아. 것을 가지 않는 것 같아.
(10) The name and address of each affiant disputes and the last known or Name	h person known to the alfiant to assert a claim against the estate which estimated amount thereof:
CD15	Address Known or Estimated Amount
A copy of the affidavit showing the d ach person's last known address.	ate of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to each person
and porconts last known address.	
(12) Claims against the estate not a	the tate of filling will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family ection and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon. listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred at within four months of the filing of this attidavit at the following of the
(b) A personal representative of the	nt within four months of the filing of this affidavit at the following address: TAPELOTED FL: FILE CITE CA GETER estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555.
(13) The claim(s), if any, listed in S (a) A petition for summary determi	
	COUR JACOM
S	igned and sworn to before me on fill 2.47 19 92
ана ана стана с Стана стана стан	v lally Day
n an	Totary Public for Oregon. My commission expires Codin, Clark
PT FROM ORS 114.515; "If the estate consists of per t value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of pe t value of \$60,000 or less, not less than the	ersonal property having a fair market value of \$15,000 (1) or real property having a fair ersonal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 (1). and real property having a fair after the death of the decedent, one or more of the claiming successors may file on affidavit
	이는 것이 같은 것을 못했다. 한 것은 것 같아요?
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	/ATH: ss.
iled for record at request of	Valerie J. Carr the 29th

FEE \$35.00

1

Ę.

1Ì Ĥ

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Decedence / Marianos